

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 957 OF 2008

ARUNA BAGRI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH BAGRI Respondent(s)

Date: 18/12/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv. for (mentioned by)
M/S Fox Mandal & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the
respondent, the next date of hearing stands changed to
30.1.2009.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master